J@EN bl RREST e unknown
JON URRESTI ARRUTI

Season Club

2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018

2017

2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008

Bornin: GETARIA 01-31-1992

Competing
inthe

ACT
ORIO Yes
ORIO Yes
ORIO Yes
BERMEO Yes
BERMEO Yes
BERMEO Yes
BERMEO Yes
GETARIA No

SAN
JUAN

GETARIA No
GETARIA Yes
GETARIA Yes
GETARIA No
GETARIA No
GETARIA No
GETARIA No
GETARIA No
GETARIA No

Yes

Times
Condition on
boat
Notown 11
Not own 20
Not own 18
Own 2
Not own 13
Notown 11
Notown 11
Formed
Not own 18
Formed
Formed 2
Formed 2
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed

SAN
SANJDANCM OValves JUAN

CMO

Valves
Times  Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification points of flags time  time
9 1 234 16 19:36,56 21.:20,78
0 4 175 19:43,42 22:04,97
2 5 145 1 19:37,64 22:45,84
18 1 218 7 19:22,64 20:47,76
7 6 154 1 19:23,94 21:36,10
7 3 157 2 19:27,14 22:16,00
9 5 169 1 19:09,34 21:11,28
0 6 114 19:32,54 22:55,12
0 20:41,50 41:03,12
0 19:35,28 20:04,68



